10
11
12
13
15
17
18
21
24
27
34
36
41
47
49
54
59
60
61
64
66
68
70
72
73
74
75
77
82
83
84
98
100
102
103
104
105
107
108

2/8/22 8:13:21
2/8/22 8:16:24
2/8/228:17:20
2/8/22 8:17:14
2/8/22 8:17:58
2/8/22 8:18:04
2/8/22 8:18:51
2/8/22 8:20:15
2/8/22 8:21:43
2/8/22 8:20:11
2/8/22 8:24:58
2/8/228:23:39
2/8/22 8:32:18
2/8/229:04:37
2/8/229:08:37
2/8/229:22:12
2/8/229:30:38
2/8/229:30:59
2/8/22 9:33:02
2/8/229:37:46
2/8/22 9:38:38
2/8/229:38:36
2/8/22 9:39:49
2/8/229:39:59
2/8/22 9:39:57
2/8/22 9:38:15
2/8/22 9:40:42
2/8/22 9:39:32
2/8/22 9:41:56
2/8/229:43:27
2/8/22 9:44:47
2/8/22 9:49:15
2/8/22 9:08:09
2/8/229:51:49
2/8/22 9:59:57
2/8/229:56:27
2/8/2210:10:21
2/8/2210:21:19
2/8/2210:22:26
2/8/2210:23:19
2/8/2212:02:17
2/8/2212:01:57

La Guajira
La Guajira
GUAJIRA
LA GUAJIRA
La Guajira
GUAJIRA
LA GAUJIRA
La Guajira
La guajira
La Guajira
La Guajira
La Guajita
LA GUAJIRA
La Guajira
LA GUAJIRA
La guajira
LA GUAJIRA
LA GUAJIRA
La Guajira
LA GUAJIRA
La Guajira
La Guajira
La Guajira
LA GUAJIRA
La Guajira
La Guajira
La Guajira
La Guajira
LA GUAJIRA
LA GUAJIRA
LA GUAJIRA
LA GUAJIRA
LA GUAJIRA
LA GUAJIRA
LA GUAJIRA
LA GUAJIRA
La Guajira
guajira
guajira
guajira

La Guajira
LA GUAJIRA

LaJaguadel Pilar
Villanueva
BARRANCAS

Distrito de Riohacha
Hatonuevo

EL MOLINO
LAJAGUA DEL PILAR
Uribia

uribia

Municipio de Maicao.
AAA Uribia

San Juan del César
AAA DE URIBIA SAS ESP
Fonseca

LA JAGUA DEL PiLAR
uribia

URIBIA

ALBANIA

Dibulla

LAJAGUA DEL PILAR
Dibulla

Uribia

Distraccion
ALBANIA

Albania

El Molino

Maicao

El Molino

SAN JUAN DEL CESAR
RIOHACHA
RIOHACHA

Fredis José palacio Duran
Oscar Ardila

YULEIMA ALVAREZ

JHONIER GUTIERREZ RUIZ
Oscar Ardila

YULEIMA ALVAREZ

YULEIMA ALVAREZ

Yankaine Pimienta Arismendy
rene lindarte velasquez

Saul Aguilar Cortés

Maria Fernanda Botero Castro
Diego Luis Vega Calderdn
HERWING COTES MEJIA
Maira Alejandra Campuzano Guerra
JULIO ROMERO ASCANIO
renelindarte velasquez
Enriquetulio curvelo pelaez
KEINER ACUNA

Lory Brito Mendoza
MADELEINE DE LACRUZDITA
Adolfo Barros Sierra
ElviaHernandez
ElviaHernandez

Andreina Villero Socarras
Carlos Alberto Roman Guerra
Arnaldo Zabaleta Churio
Saul Aguilar

Arnaldo Zabaleta Churio
DAVID J MANJARRES R
BELKIS DE LUQUEZ DIAZ
HADER RAMIREZ PATERNINA

EMPRESA DE ACUEDUCTO, ALC ANA MARINA MEDERO GALVAN

URIBIA

JORGE GOMEZ

EMPRESA DE ACUEDUCTO, ALC ARMANDO GIRALDO CARDONA

MANAURE

ELIANY KATERINE ALVAREZ ORTEGA

EMPRESA DE ACUEDUCTO, ALC ELIANA YULIETH BERTI AMAYA

Uribia

riohacha guajira
riohacha guajira
riohacha

DIBULLA

MUNICIPIO DE URIBIA

Ana Marina Medero Galvan
yelnis manuela mejia cordoba
castulo bustamante fernandez
diego lanao robles

Tulio villar guerra

DEIMER GUERRERO RAMOS



Secretario de Planeacién 3205774518

Asesor 3153320597
ASESORA SUI 3166226137
Profesional de Apoyo 3003749458
Asesor 3153320597
ASESORA 3166226137
ASESORA SUI 3166226137

Secretaria de obras publici 3232333410
secretario de planeacion 3014884093
Contratista de apoyo dese 3002669276
Asesor 3114048093
Secretario deHacienda 3167429859
ASESOR JURIDICO 3103500792
Responsable aplicativo SU 3002081392
SECRETARIO DE HACIENDA 3013214848
secretario de planeacién 3014884093
Profesional universitario 3218957076
Profesional adscrito alase 3042034606
Secretaria de Hacienda 3002075512
JEFE DE PRESUPUESTOY C(3107227783
Profesional externo Sec de 3003983701
Carguedeinformacion de 3012364199

Cargue al Sui 3012364199
Apoyo en Presupuesto 3148157188
Asesor 3168641837
Coordinador de Servicios 13143367354
Cargue al Sui 3002669276

Coordinador de Servicios 13143367354
ASESOR SECRETARIADEPL. 3014304233
PROFESIONAL UNIVERSITA 3042086230
DIRECTOR SERVICIOS PUBL 3104180197
GERENTE 3104982559
ASESOR EXTERNO 3114163660
COORDINADOR ADMINIST 3175428026
DIRECTORA DE PLANEACIC 3017788999
CONTADORA 3184703914
Gerente AAA 3104982559
profesional universitario f 3158420170
director financiero 3006470744
secretario de hacienday g¢ 3014471213
Auxiliar administrativo co 3008765908
TESORERO 3046660096

planeacion@Iajaguadelpilar-laguajira.gov.co
odard22 @yahoo.es
asesorasui@yahoo.com
jhoguruiz@hotmail.com

odard22 @yahoo.es
asesorasui@yahoo.com

asesorasui @yahoo.com
yankainearismendy@gmail.com
renelindarte@gmail.com

saguicol8 @hotmail.com
mafe_botero@yahoo.com
hacienda@sanjuandelcesar-laguajira.gov.co

aaadeuribia@hotmail.com - erwincm503 @gmail.com

campuzanoguerra@gmail.com
JROMERQJ714@GMAIL.COM
renelindarte@gmail.com
tuliocurvelo@gmail.com
anegretekeiner@gmail.com
secretariahacienda@dibulla-laguajira.gov.co
madecruz85-@hotmail.es

Adolfobasil @gmail.com

elviah22 @hotmail.com

elviah22 @hotmail.com
presupuesto@albania-laguajira.gov.co
caralrogue@gmail.com
serviciospublicoselmolino@gmail.com
saguicol8@gmail.com
serviciospublicoselmolino@gmail.com
davidmanro@yahoo.es
serviciospublicos@riohacha.gov.co
serviciospublicos@riohacha-laguajira.gov.co
ammederog@yahoo.es

joralgomez68 @yahoo.com
aaadeuribia@hotmail.com
OBRAS@MANAURE-LAGUAJIRA.GOV.CO
elibert2000@hotmail.com
aaadeuribia@hotmail.com
presupuesto@riohacha-laguajira.gov.co
financiera@riohacha-laguajira.gov.co
hacienda@riohacha-laguajira.gov.co
tulio91 02@hotmail.com
deguera@hotmail.com



